19" R
ackm
ount
138
GH-M15/M17
Monitor Enclosure
• EIA RS-310C 19" Rackmount Standard
• Universal Solution for Mounting  15" (M15)
   or 17" (M17)Monitor
• Form Factor:GH-M15 = 8U, GH-M17 = 10U
• Color: Black (Standard), Beige or Custom
• Screen Size: 305x299mm(M15), 345x260mm(M17)
• Dimensions(WxHxD):
   483x355x460mm(19"x14.0"x18.1")(M15)
   483x444x460mm(19"x17.5"x18.1")(M17)
• Cuft: 2.2
• GW: 12.0kgs / 26.5 lb(M15), 13.0kgs / 28.6lbs(M17)
  Carton Size(cm): 65.4 x 15.2 x 62.4(25.8" x 6.0" x 24.6")
Specifications
Dimension
GH-M15
GH-M17